Key Features
–	Integral container with
	 – A S71 bag
	 – A HDPE protective shell
–	Ready-to-use
	 – Pre-assembled
	 – Clean, pre-sterilized and QC tested
–	Robust

10
4. Celsius® FFT Shippers
Ordering information
Celsius® FFT 1-unit Shipper	 Celsius® FFT 4-unit Shipper
S--2055-e13081     | 7
Part number Description
FTH-SM00103-0006 Shipper; Celsius® FFT 2L 1-unit Shipper
FTH-SM00103-0007 Shipper; Celsius® FFT 2L 4-unit Shipper
FTH-SM00103-0003 Shipper; Celsius® FFT 4L 1-unit Shipper
FTH-SM00103-0004 Shipper; Celsius® FFT 4L 4-unit Shipper
FTH-SM00103-0001 Shipper; Celsius® FFT 6L 1-unit Shipper
FTH-SM00103-0002 Shipper; Celsius® FFT 6L 4-unit Shipper
FTH-SM00103-0005 Shipper; Celsius® FFT 12L 1-unit Shipper
Specifications subject to change
without notice. Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH. | W
Publication No.: S--2055-e13081